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China

Chen Zhuang 陈  壮
Chinese Electronics Standardization 

Institute
chenzh@cesi.ac.cn;  
chenzh-zhuang@163.com (8610) 84029173 (8610) 64007681

Dai Hong 代  红 Chinese Electronics Standardization 
Institute

daihong@cesi.ac.cn (8610) 84029173 (8610) 84029792

Wang Xiaoming 王晓明
Institute of Applied Linguistics,  

Ministry of Education P.R.C xiaomwang2006@163.com (8610) 65592928 (8610) 65592929

He Zhengan 何正安 Chinese Electronics Standardization 
Institute

hza@cesi.ac.cn (8610) 84042998 (8610) 64007681

Lu Xiaoqing 吕肖庆 Beijing Founder Electronics Co., Ltd. xiaoqing@founder.com (8610) 82531389 (8610) 62981438

Wu Jian 吴  健
Institute of Software, Chinese Academy of 

Sciences wujian@iscas.ac.cn (8610) 62661516 (8610) 62661516

Li Guoying 李国英 Beijing Normal University bjlgy@bnu.edu.cn (8610) 58805008(O)  
(8610) 58213221(H) (8610)58805592

Shi Jianqiao 史建桥
The Commercial Press (ShangWu 

Yinshuguan)
jianqiao@bj163.com  
shijianqiao@cp.com.cn 

(8610) 65240905(O)  
(8610) 85993742(H) (8610) 65135899

Zhang Liwei 张力伟 Zhong Hua Book Company zlw@zhbc.com.cn (8610) 63282874 (8610) 63458226

Bill Ling 凌启渝 DynaComware Shanghai Limited billling@dynacw.cn (8621) 62156648 (8621) 62156649

Zhou Xiaowen 周晓文 Beijing Normal University xiaowen@bnu.edu.cn (8610)58806893(O) 
(8610)62209346(H) (8610)58806893
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Zhao  Cheng 赵  诚 Beijing Normal University xiaod4102000@yahoo.com.cn (8610)68231037

Chen Shuangxin 陈双新 Hebei University csx69@sohu.com 
chshx69@126.com (86312)5079300 (86312)5079305

Zheng Long 郑  珑
Beijing Zhong Yi Zhong Biao Electronics 

Information Technology Ltd. zheng-21168@163.com (8610) 84887238 
(86) 13601380833 (8610) 84887401

Liu Jiayu 刘嘉煜
Beijing Hanyi Keyin Information 

Technology Co., LTD liuzhiji1955@yahoo.com.cn (8610) 68285561 
(8610) 68285008-112 (8610) 68214454

Liu Zhiji 刘志基 East China Normal University liuzhiji@mail.ecnu.edu.cn (8621)62232050 (8621) 62232050

Adrian Cheuk 卓耀荣 SIL International adrian_cheuk@sil.org (86)13618712153 (86871)4190157

Hong Kong SAR

Lu Qin 陸  勤 Hong Kong Polytechnic University csluqin@comp.polyu.edu.hk (852) 27667247 (852) 27740842

CHENG Wai-
hong, Peter 鄭偉康

Official Languages Division, Civil 
Service Bureau, The Government of  the 

Hong Kong Special Administrative 
Region

peter_wh_cheng@csb.gov.hk (852) 28672998 (852) 25218772

Retarkgo Yan 甄烱輝
Office of the Government Chief 

Information Officer, The Government of  
the Hong Kong Special Administrative 

Region

rkfyan@ogcio.gov.hk 
rkfyan@gmail.com (852) 31826723 (852) 29896073

Malaysia
Yeoh Sim Joo 
(Yang Xinru) 杨欣儒

Chinese Language Standardization 
Council of Malaysia yangxru@yahho.com.cn 60019-4723737 (603) 90564313

Law See Yok 劳树毓
Chinese Language Standardization 

Council of Malaysia sylaw47@gmail.com (603)90564553Ext.36
6 
6012-2825078

(603) 90564313

R.O. Korea

Pyo Soon Ja 表順子 Solution Dev. Dept., edu-pass sjpyo@edu-pass.com +82-2-510-0600 +82-2-515-0520

Kyongsok Kim Pusan National University gimgs0@hanmail.net +82-51-510-2292 +82-51-515-2208
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Japan

Takada Tomokazu 高田智和 The National Institute for Japanese 
Language

ttakada@kokken.go.jp +81-42-540-4454 +81-42-540-4454

Kawabata Taichi 川幡太一 NTT Communications kawabata.taichi@gmail.com +81(50)33814632 +81(3)53652966

Satoshi Yamamoto 山本  知 Hitachi, Ltd., Software Division satoshi.yamamoto.yd@hitachi.c
om

+81-45-862-8735 +81-45-865-9020

Atsushi Suzuki 鈴木  敦 Ibaraki University suzukia@mx.ibaraki.ac.jp +81-29-228-8115 +81-29-228-8199

TCA

Tseng Bear S. 曾士熊 Computing Center, Academia Sinica
bear@sinica.edu.tw  
beartsn@gmail.com 886-922-422794 886-2-2783-6444

Selena Wei 魏林梅 Chinese Foundation for Digitization 
technology selena@cmex.org.tw 886-2-2598-7557-111 886-2-2598-7559

Fang Chuan Huang 黃芳川 Research and Training Division, IMC, 
DGBAS, The Executive Yuan

fchuang@dgbas.gov.tw 886-2-2380-3864 886-2-2380-3974

Julie S. C. Chuang 莊素琴 Bureau of Standards, Metrology and 
Inspection, Ministry of Economic Affairs

sc.chuang@bsmi.gov.tw 886-2-23431713 886-2-23431897

Jung Bor Sheng 鐘柏生 The Institute of History and Philology of  
Academia Sinica selena@cmex.org.tw 886-2-87927705

C. C. Hsu 許其清 National Taipei University cchsu.ntpu@gmail.com 886-2-27472587

Chen Hsinkuang 陳星光 Bureau of Standards, Metrology and 
Inspection, Ministry of Economic Affairs hsinkuang.chen@bsmi.gov.tw 886-2-33435138 886-2-33435141

Unicode & United States of America

Tom Bishop	 毕夏普 Wenlin Institute, Inc. wenlin@wenlin.com +1-877-4-WENLIN 

John H. Jenkins 井作恆 The Apple Computer, Inc. jenkins@apple.com +1-801-209-5371 +1-801-582-7983
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Ngo Trung Viet 吴中越 DTT Technology Group ntviet@gmail.com 
vietnt@dttvietnam.com

(844) 39422727 
(844) 903746215 (844) 39422729

Le Van Cuong 黎文强 Vietnamese Nom Preservation Foundation cuongnomna@gmail.com  (84) 0989 060 617 (844) 38543864

Individual

John Knightley 李忠士 john.knightley@gmail.com 86-771-4913365
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